September

5
6
10
21
23
24

October
3

15

22

25

November
1 &2

4

8

9

18

December
1 &2

5

16

January
11&12
15-19
20-24

February
1-3
2-5
9-11
12-14
15-18
16

March
5-7
9-11

4

20

21

27

2023-2024 Nueces Canyon AG = FFA o0

Jr. FFA Meeting / 6:00

District Officer Meeting @ Wall / 4:30

Green Hand Camp @ Mir Center ASU / 92:00

All County Entries for Breeder rabbits must be done through Show Works
Breeder Rabbit Validation @ Leakey 2-4

Breeder Rabbit Validation @ Bruce Park 2-4

Jr. FFA Meeting / 6:00

All County Entries must be made online through Show Works

All County Animals must be validated for County & Enfries Paid State
Sheep & Goat Validation @ Leakey 2-4

LDE @ ASU

Major Show Sign Up / 6:00 - 9:00
LDE @ Junction

District LDE @ Sonora

Major Show Sign Up / 6:00 - 9:00
Area LDE @ Iran

State LDE @ Hunftsville
Jr. FFA Meeting / 6:00
Pen of 3 Rabbits checked in @ Leakey 2-4

County Show @ Leakey
Hill District Grandstand Show
Lamb & Goat Show @ Fort Worth ' @

Ag Mechanics Show @ San Angelo
Market Lambs & Goats @ San Angelo
Breeding & Star Gilts @ San Angelo
Market Lambs & Goats @ San Antonio
Market Barrows Dark Wave @ San Antonio
Rabbits @ San Angelo

Lambs and Goats @ Houston

Pigs @ Houston

CDE @ Anson

Glen Rose (all judging teams)

CDE @ TSU Invitational Stephenville

Hill Country Invitational (Land, Range, Home-Site)



April

?&10
12& 13
19 & 20
23 & 25

May

14 & 15

June
18-20

July
8-12

FFA Advisor:

Principal:

Scholarship Round-Up CDE @ Blanco (Land, Range, Home-Site)
CDE @ ASU Invitational

CDE @ Hico Invitational

Area: Home-Site, Land, & Range @ TSU Stephenville

Area: Horse, Wool, & Cotton @ Texas Tech

State: Horse, Wool, & Cotton @ Texas Tech

State: Land, Home-site, & Range @ TSU Stephenville

Chapter Banquet All FFA Members
District Banquet @ Grape Creek All FFA Members
Area Convention All FFA Members

Area Leadership Camp

State Convention

Richard Kramer (830) 234-8150
Naphtali Fletcher (830) 234-3524

Schedules are subject to change. Please check the school website at: www.nccisd.net for updated schedules


http://www.nccisd.net/

