2023-2024 Nueces Canyon AG – FFA As of 1/9/2024

## September

5 6 10 21 23 24	Jr. FFA Meeting / 6:00 District Officer Meeting @ Wall / 4:30 Green Hand Camp @ Mir Center ASU / 9:00 All County Entries for Breeder rabbits must be done through Show Works Breeder Rabbit Validation @ Leakey 2-4 Breeder Rabbit Validation @ Bruce Park 2-4
<b>October</b> 3 15 22 25	Jr. FFA Meeting / 6:00 All County Entries must be made online through Show Works All County Animals must be validated for County & Entries Paid State Sheep & Goat Validation @ Leakey 2-4 LDE @ ASU
November 1 & 2 4 8 9 18	Major Show Sign Up / 6:00 - 9:00 LDE @ Junction District LDE @ Sonora Major Show Sign Up / 6:00 - 9:00 Area LDE @ Iran
<b>December</b> 1 & 2 5 16	State LDE @ Huntsville Jr. FFA Meeting / 6:00 Pen of 3 Rabbits checked in @ Leakey 2-4
<b>January</b> 11 & 12 15 - 19 20 - 24	County Show @ Leakey Hill District Grandstand Show Lamb & Goat Show @ Fort Worth
February 1 - 3 2 - 5 9 - 11 12 - 14 15 - 18 16	Ag Mechanics Show @ San Angelo Market Lambs & Goats @ San Angelo Breeding & Star Gilts @ San Angelo Market Lambs & Goats @ San Antonio Market Barrows Dark Wave @ San Antonio Rabbits @ San Angelo
<b>March</b> 5-7 9-11 4 20	Lambs and Goats @ Houston Pigs @ Houston CDE @ Anson Glen Rose (all judging teams)

- 21 CDE @ TSU Invitational Stephenville
- 27 Hill Country Invitational (Land, Range, Home-Site)

April 1 5 6 9 & 10 12 & 13 19 & 20 23 & 25	Scholarship Round-Up CDE @ Blanco (Land, Range, Home-Site) CDE @ ASU Invitational CDE @ Hico Invitational Area: Home-Site, Land, & Range @ TSU Stephenville Area: Horse, Wool, & Cotton @ Texas Tech State: Horse, Wool, & Cotton @ Texas Tech State: Land, Home-site, & Range @ TSU Stephenville
<b>May</b> 6 8 14 & 15	Chapter Banquet All FFA Members District Banquet @ Grape Creek All FFA Members Area Convention All FFA Members
<b>June</b> 18 - 20	Area Leadership Camp
<b>July</b> 8 – 12	State Convention

FFA Advisor:	<b>Richard Kramer</b>	(830) 234-8150
Principal:	Naphtali Fletcher	(830) 234-3524

Schedules are subject to change. Please check the school website at: <u>www.nccisd.net</u> for updated schedules